Date
1/7/2022
1/14/2022
1/21/2022
1/28/2022
1/31/2022
2/4/2022
2/11/2022
2/14/2022
2/18/21

Head Coach: Walt Chrupalo

PLEASANT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2021-22

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Monday
Friday
Friday

Monday

Friday

Asst: Taylor Morrison, Joe Williamson, Derek Boslow

Athletic Director; Pam Jackson - A.D. Phone: 891-3050 ext. #31213

Principal: Damon Whittaker

- School Phone: 891-3050

SKI/SNOWBOARD
Time Out All Day Location

10:00AM 05:30AM @ Boreal
10:00AM 05:30AM @ Alpine
10:00AM 05:30AM @ Boreal
10:00AM 05:30AM @ Palisades
10:00AM 05:30AM @ NorthStar
10:00AM 05:30AM @ Alpine
10:00AM 05:30AM @ Boreal
10:00AM 05:30AM @ Boreal
10:00AM 05:30AM @ Boreal - Awards

Colors: Columbia Blue, Navy Blue & White
Mascot: Vikings



