

PLEASANT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2021-22

SKI/SNOWBOARD

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Out All Day	Location
1/7/2022	Friday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Boreal
1/14/2022	Friday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Alpine
1/21/2022	Friday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Boreal
1/28/2022	Friday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Palisades
1/31/2022	Monday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ NorthStar
2/4/2022	Friday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Alpine
2/11/2022	Friday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Boreal
2/14/2022	Monday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Boreal
2/18/21	Friday	10:00AM	05:30AM	@ Boreal - Awards

Head Coach: Walt Chrupalo

Asst: Taylor Morrison, Joe Williamson, Derek Boslow

Athletic Director: Pam Jackson - A.D. Phone: 891-3050 ext. #31213 Colors: Columbia Blue, Navy Blue & White Principal: Damon Whittaker - School Phone: 891-3050 Mascot: Vikings